夏 勇
    地址：深圳市宝安区新安街道安乐社区40区安乐工业园2号厂房B713-2
 李 珊
   深圳讯答科技有限公司
物料承认书
 SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
系列号：

7、Material: Wafer  Nylon66  UL94-VO(2)
05
Ordering Information
XD -  VH  -  N  A  N     -    *     -   **
TypePin
A=直针
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Colour
默认=透明
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
Pin
PIN Brass Tin-plated
39.60 43.56
47.5243.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
XD-VH-2A2 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
XD-VH-3A2 / XD-VH-3A3
XD-VH-4A4
XD-VH-5A5
XD-VH-6A6
XD-VH-7A7
XD-VH-8A8
XD-VH-9A9
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
35.64
35.6410 XD-VH-10A10 39.60
11
12

PIN Brass Tin-plated
PCB LAYOUT
Ordering Information
XD -  VH  -  N  A  N   *   -    *     -   **
TypePin
W=弯针
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Colour
默认=透明
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
WG=高弯针
39.60 43.56
47.5243.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
XD-VH-2A2W 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
XD-VH-3A2W / XD-VH-3A3W
XD-VH-4A4W
XD-VH-5A5W
XD-VH-6A6W
XD-VH-7A7W
XD-VH-8A8W
XD-VH-9A9W
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
35.64
35.6410 XD-VH-10A10W 39.60
11
12

PIN Brass Tin-plated
PCB LAYOUT
Ordering Information
XD -  VH  -  N  A  N   *   -    *     -   **
TypePin
W=弯针
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Colour
默认=透明
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
WG=高弯针
WD=定位弯针
39.60 43.56
47.5243.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
XD-VH-2A2WG 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
XD-VH-3A2WG / XD-VH-3A3WG
XD-VH-4A4WG
XD-VH-5A5WG
XD-VH-6A6WG
XD-VH-7A7WG
XD-VH-8A8WG
XD-VH-9A9WG
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
35.64
35.6410 XD-VH-10A10WG 39.60
11
12

PIN Brass Tin-plated
PCB LAYOUT
Ordering Information
XD -  VH  -  N  A  N   *   -    *     -   **
TypePin
W=弯针
Contact Plating
默认: Tin
G1:1u" Gold
G2:2u" Gold
G3:3u" Gold
G4:4u" Gold
G5:5u" Gold
Colour
默认=透明
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
WG=高弯针
WD=定位弯针
39.60 43.56
47.5243.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
XD-VH-2A2WD 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
XD-VH-3A3WD
XD-VH-4A4WD
XD-VH-5A5WD
XD-VH-6A6WD
XD-VH-7A7WD
XD-VH-8A8WD
XD-VH-9A9WD
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
35.64
35.6410 XD-VH-10A10WD 39.60
11
12

ALT=立贴
AWT=卧贴
Ordering Information
Colour
默认=本色
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
O=橙色
BR=棕色
PK=粉色
GR=灰色
基座
焊片
接触件
LCP
黄铜
黄铜
1
2
N
UL94-V0
镀锡
镀锡
序号 图号 名称 材料 数量 附件
3
2
1
1
2
3
39.60
43.56
47.52
43.56
47.52
51.48
55.44
51.48
55.44
59.40
HC-VH-2AWT 3.96
7.92
11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Circuit Part NO.
Dimensions mm
A B
HC-VH-3AWT
HC-VH-4AWT

ALT=立贴
AWT=卧贴
Ordering Information
Colour
默认=本色
R=红色
L=蓝色
B=黑色
Y=黄色
P=紫色
V=绿色
O=橙色
BR=棕色
PK=粉色
GR=灰色
基座
焊片
接触件
LCP
黄铜
黄铜
1
2
N
UL94-V0
镀锡
镀锡
序号 图号 名称 材料 数量 附件
3
2
1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: